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WATAUGA COUNTY
== PARKS & RECREATION

6th/8th Boys Basketball Revised 1/13/26

DATE TIME LOCATION HOME (WHITE) GUEST (BLUE)
Monday, January 19, 2026 5:30 PM WCRC Court 1 State Farm Adam Jackson VS AJAE Construction
Monday, January 19, 2026 6:30 PM WCRC Court 1 Hines Family Dentistry of Boone VS Gordon Dental Group
Monday, January 19, 2026 7:30 PM WCRC Court 1 Conrad's Coffee Company VS Budget Plumbing
Monday, January 19, 2026 5:30 PM WCRC Court 2 Forget Me Nots Landscaping VS Pippin Home Designs
Monday, January 19, 2026 6:30 PM WCRC Court 2 ACH Sanitation VS Signature Wealth
Monday, January 19, 2026 7:30 PM WCRC Court 2 Sutherland Manor VS Dart Frogs

Scrimmage Games 1/19 & 1/22
Thursday, January 22, 2026 5:30 PM Old Cove Creek Style Rentals VS Legacy Enterprises
Thursday, January 22, 2026 6:30 PM Old Cove Creek Tarheel Basement Systems VS JT Hicks Enterprises
Thursday, January 22, 2026 7:30 PM Old Cove Creek ECRS VS Mount Vernon Baptist Church
Friday, January 23, 2026 7:30 PM WCRC Court 1 State Farm Adam Jackson VS Hines Family Dentistry of Boone
Friday, January 23, 2026 7:30 PM WCRC Court 2 AJAE Construction VS Signature Wealth
Friday, January 23, 2026 5:30 PM WCRC Court 4 Pippin Home Designs VS ACH Sanitation
Friday, January 23, 2026 6:30 PM WCRC Court 4 Budget Plumbing VS Forget Me Nots Landscaping
Friday, January 23, 2026 7:30 PM WCRC Court 4 Gordon Dental Group VS Conrad's Coffee Company
Saturday, January 24, 2026 12:30 PM WCRC Court 2 Sutherland Manor VS Tarheel Basement Systems
Saturday, January 24, 2026 1:30 PM WCRC Court 2 Dart Frogs VS Legacy Enterprises
Saturday, January 24, 2026 2:30 PM WCRC Court 2 Mount Vernon Baptist Church VS JT Hicks Enterprises
Saturday, January 24, 2026 3:30 PM WCRC Court 2 ECRS VS Style Rentals
Monday, January 26, 2026 5:30 PM WCRC Court 1 ACH Sanitation VS Budget Plumbing
Monday, January 26, 2026 6:30 PM WCRC Court 1 Signature Wealth VS Pippin Home Designs
Monday, January 26, 2026 7:30 PM WCRC Court 1 Hines Family Dentistry of Boone VS AJAE Construction
Monday, January 26, 2026 5:30 PM WCRC Court 2 Conrad's Coffee Company VS State Farm Adam Jackson
Monday, January 26, 2026 6:30 PM WCRC Court 2 Forget Me Nots Landscaping VS Gordon Dental Group
Monday, January 26, 2026 7:30 PM WCRC Court 2 Mount Vernon Baptist Church VS Sutherland Manor
Thursday, January 29, 2026 5:30 PM Old Cove Creek Style Rentals VS Tarheel Basement Systems
Thursday, January 29, 2026 6:30 PM Old Cove Creek ECRS VS JT Hicks Enterprises
Thursday, January 29, 2026 7:30 PM Old Cove Creek Legacy Enterprises VS Dart Frogs
Friday, January 30, 2026 7:30 PM WCRC Court 1 Gordon Dental Group VS ACH Sanitation
Friday, January 30, 2026 7:30 PM WCRC Court 2 State Farm Adam Jackson VS Forget Me Nots Landscaping
Friday, January 30, 2026 5:30 PM WCRC Court 3 Hines Family Dentistry of Boone VS Conrad's Coffee Company
Friday, January 30, 2026 6:30 PM WCRC Court 3 AJAE Construction VS Pippin Home Designs
Friday, January 30, 2026 7:30 PM WCRC Court 3 JT Hicks Enterprises VS Sutherland Manor
Picture Day 1/30 & 1/31

Saturday, January 31, 2026 12:30 PM WCRC Court 2 Budget Plumbing VS Signature Wealth
Saturday, January 31, 2026 1:30 PM WCRC Court 2 Legacy Enterprises VS Mount Vernon Baptist Church
Saturday, January 31, 2026 2:30 PM WCRC Court 2 Style Rentals VS Dart Frogs
Saturday, January 31, 2026 3:30 PM WCRC Court 2 Tarheel Basement Systems VS ECRS
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6th/8th Boys Basketball Revised 1/13/26

WATAUGA COUNTY

PARKS & RECREATION

DATE TIME LOCATION HOME (WHITE) GUEST (BLUE)
Monday, February 2, 2026 5:30 PM WCRC Court 1 Legacy Enterprises VS Tarheel Basement Systems
Monday, February 2, 2026 6:30 PM WCRC Court 1 Mount Vernon Baptist Church VS Style Rentals
Monday, February 2, 2026 7:30 PM WCRC Court 1 Sutherland Manor VS ECRS
Monday, February 2, 2026 5:30 PM WCRC Court 2 Pippin Home Designs VS Budget Plumbing
Monday, February 2, 2026 6:30 PM WCRC Court 2 Forget Me Nots Landscaping VS Hines Family Dentistry of Boone
Monday, February 2, 2026 7:30 PM WCRC Court 2 ACH Sanitation VS State Farm Adam Jackson
Thursday, February 5, 2026 5:30 PM WCRC Court 4 Signature Wealth VS Gordon Dental Group
Thursday, February 5, 2026 6:30 PM WCRC Court 4 JT Hicks Enterprises VS Dart Frogs
Thursday, February 5, 2026 7:30 PM WCRC Court 4 Conrad's Coffee Company VS AJAE Construction
Friday, February 6, 2026 7:30 PM WCRC Court 1 State Farm Adam Jackson VS Signature Wealth
Friday, February 6, 2026 7:30 PM WCRC Court 2 Hines Family Dentistry of Boone VS ACH Sanitation
Friday, February 6, 2026 5:30 PM WCRC Court 4 Sutherland Manor VS Style Rentals
Friday, February 6, 2026 6:30 PM WCRC Court 4 Dart Frogs VS ECRS
Friday, February 6, 2026 7:30 PM WCRC Court 4 Conrad's Coffee Company VS Forget Me Nots Landscaping
Saturday, February 7, 2026 12:30 PM WCRC Court 2 Tarheel Basement Systems VS Mount Vernon Baptist Church
Saturday, February 7, 2026 1:30 PM WCRC Court 2 JT Hicks Enterprises VS Legacy Enterprises
Saturday, February 7, 2026 2:30 PM WCRC Court 2 AJAE Construction VS Budget Plumbing
Saturday, February 7, 2026 3:30 PM WCRC Court 2 Gordon Dental Group VS Pippin Home Designs

Monday, February 9, 2026 5:30 PM WCRC Court 1 Legacy Enterprises VS ECRS

Monday, February 9, 2026 6:30 PM WCRC Court 1 Mount Vernon Baptist Church VS Sutherland Manor
Monday, February 9, 2026 7:30 PM WCRC Court 1 Dart Frogs VS Tarheel Basement Systems
Monday, February 9, 2026 5:30 PM WCRC Court 2 JT Hicks Enterprises VS Style Rentals
Monday, February 9, 2026 6:30 PM WCRC Court 2 Forget Me Nots Landscaping VS AJAE Construction
Monday, February 9, 2026 7:30 PM WCRC Court 2 ACH Sanitation VS Conrad's Coffee Company
Thursday, February 12, 2026 5:30 PM WCRC Court 4 Signature Wealth VS Hines Family Dentistry of Boone
Thursday, February 12, 2026 6:30 PM WCRC Court 4 Pippin Home Designs VS State Farm Adam Jackson
Thursday, February 12, 2026 7:30 PM WCRC Court 4 Budget Plumbing VS Gordon Dental Group
Friday, February 13, 2026 7:30 PM WCRC Court 1 Sutherland Manor VS Dart Frogs

Friday, February 13, 2026 7:30 PM WCRC Court 2 ECRS VS Mount Vernon Baptist Church
Friday, February 13, 2026 5:30 PM WCRC Court 4 Forget Me Nots Landscaping VS ACH Sanitation

Friday, February 13, 2026 6:30 PM WCRC Court 4 Style Rentals VS Legacy Enterprises
Friday, February 13, 2026 7:30 PM WCRC Court 4 Tarheel Basement Systems VS JT Hicks Enterprises
Saturday, February 14, 2026 11:00 AM WCRC Court 2 AJAE Construction VS Gordon Dental Group
Saturday, February 14, 2026 12:30 PM WCRC Court 2 Hines Family Dentistry of Boone VS Pippin Home Designs
Saturday, February 14, 2026 1:30 PM WCRC Court 2 State Farm Adam Jackson VS Budget Plumbing
Saturday, February 14, 2026 2:30 PM WCRC Court 2 Conrad's Coffee Company VS Signature Wealth
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Monday, February 16, 2026
Monday, February 16, 2026
Monday, February 16, 2026
Monday, February 16, 2026
Monday, February 16, 2026
Monday, February 16, 2026

Thursday, February 19, 2026
Thursday, February 19, 2026
Thursday, February 19, 2026

Friday, February 20, 2026
Friday, February 20, 2026
Friday, February 20, 2026
Friday, February 20, 2026
Friday, February 20, 2026

Saturday, February 21, 2026
Saturday, February 21, 2026
Saturday, February 21, 2026
Saturday, February 21, 2026

Monday, February 23, 2026
Monday, February 23, 2026
Monday, February 23, 2026
Monday, February 23, 2026
Monday, February 23, 2026
Monday, February 23, 2026

Thursday, February 26, 2026
Thursday, February 26, 2026
Thursday, February 26, 2026

Friday, February 27, 2026
Friday, February 27, 2026
Friday, February 27, 2026
Friday, February 27, 2026
Friday, February 27, 2026

Saturday, February 28, 2026
Saturday, February 28, 2026
Saturday, February 28, 2026
Saturday, February 28, 2026
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Post-Season Tournament 3/2 - 3/7
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5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

12:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

12:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM

WCRC Court 1
WCRC Court 1
WCRC Court 1
WCRC Court 2
WCRC Court 2
WCRC Court 2

WCRC Court 4
WCRC Court 4
WCRC Court 4

WCRC Court 1
WCRC Court 2
WCRC Court 4
WCRC Court 4
WCRC Court 4

WCRC Court 2
WCRC Court 2
WCRC Court 2
WCRC Court 2

WCRC Court 1
WCRC Court 1
WCRC Court 1
WCRC Court 2
WCRC Court 2
WCRC Court 2

WCRC Court 4
WCRC Court 4
WCRC Court 4

WCRC Court 1
WCRC Court 2
WCRC Court 4
WCRC Court 4
WCRC Court 4

WCRC Court 2
WCRC Court 2
WCRC Court 2
WCRC Court 2

WATAUGA COUNTY

PARKS & RECREATION

HOME (WHITE)
Budget Plumbing
Gordon Dental Group
ACH Sanitation
JT Hicks Enterprises
Tarheel Basement Systems
Pippin Home Designs

Style Rentals
Legacy Enterprises
Signature Wealth

AJAE Construction
State Farm Adam Jackson
Hines Family Dentistry of Boone
Tarheel Basement Systems
Style Rentals

Forget Me Nots Landscaping
Sutherland Manor
Dart Frogs
Pippin Home Designs

Tarheel Basement Systems
JT Hicks Enterprises
Legacy Enterprises

Conrad's Coffee Company
AJAE Construction
Sutherland Manor

ACH Sanitation
Gordon Dental Group
ECRS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

GUEST (BLUE)

Hines Family Dentistry of Boone
State Farm Adam Jackson
AJAE Construction
Mount Vernon Baptist Church
Sutherland Manor
Conrad's Coffee Company

ECRS
Dart Frogs
Forget Me Nots Landscaping

Mount Vernon Baptist Church
Legacy Enterprises
JT Hicks Enterprises
ACH Sanitation
Conrad's Coffee Company

ECRS
Signature Wealth
Gordon Dental Group
Budget Plumbing

Budget Plumbing
State Farm Adam Jackson
Hines Family Dentistry of Boone
Mount Vernon Baptist Church
Style Rentals
Forget Me Nots Landscaping

Dart Frogs
Signature Wealth
Pippin Home Designs

Inclement Weather Make-Up Games




