



**WATAUGA COUNTY
PARKS & RECREATION**

6th/8th Boys Basketball Revised 1/13/26

DATE	TIME	LOCATION	HOME (WHITE)		GUEST (BLUE)
Monday, January 19, 2026	5:30 PM	WCRC Court 1	State Farm Adam Jackson	VS	AJAE Construction
Monday, January 19, 2026	6:30 PM	WCRC Court 1	Hines Family Dentistry of Boone	VS	Gordon Dental Group
Monday, January 19, 2026	7:30 PM	WCRC Court 1	Conrad's Coffee Company	VS	Budget Plumbing
Monday, January 19, 2026	5:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	Forget Me Nots Landscaping	VS	Pippin Home Designs
Monday, January 19, 2026	6:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	ACH Sanitation	VS	Signature Wealth
Monday, January 19, 2026	7:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	Sutherland Manor	VS	Dart Frogs
Scrimmage Games 1/19 & 1/22					
Thursday, January 22, 2026	5:30 PM	Old Cove Creek	Style Rentals	VS	Legacy Enterprises
Thursday, January 22, 2026	6:30 PM	Old Cove Creek	Tarheel Basement Systems	VS	JT Hicks Enterprises
Thursday, January 22, 2026	7:30 PM	Old Cove Creek	ECRS	VS	Mount Vernon Baptist Church
Friday, January 23, 2026	7:30 PM	WCRC Court 1	State Farm Adam Jackson	VS	Hines Family Dentistry of Boone
Friday, January 23, 2026	7:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	AJAE Construction	VS	Signature Wealth
Friday, January 23, 2026	5:30 PM	WCRC Court 4	Pippin Home Designs	VS	ACH Sanitation
Friday, January 23, 2026	6:30 PM	WCRC Court 4	Budget Plumbing	VS	Forget Me Nots Landscaping
Friday, January 23, 2026	7:30 PM	WCRC Court 4	Gordon Dental Group	VS	Conrad's Coffee Company
Saturday, January 24, 2026	12:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	Sutherland Manor	VS	Tarheel Basement Systems
Saturday, January 24, 2026	1:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	Dart Frogs	VS	Legacy Enterprises
Saturday, January 24, 2026	2:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	Mount Vernon Baptist Church	VS	JT Hicks Enterprises
Saturday, January 24, 2026	3:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	ECRS	VS	Style Rentals
Monday, January 26, 2026	5:30 PM	WCRC Court 1	ACH Sanitation	VS	Budget Plumbing
Monday, January 26, 2026	6:30 PM	WCRC Court 1	Signature Wealth	VS	Pippin Home Designs
Monday, January 26, 2026	7:30 PM	WCRC Court 1	Hines Family Dentistry of Boone	VS	AJAE Construction
Monday, January 26, 2026	5:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	Conrad's Coffee Company	VS	State Farm Adam Jackson
Monday, January 26, 2026	6:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	Forget Me Nots Landscaping	VS	Gordon Dental Group
Monday, January 26, 2026	7:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	Mount Vernon Baptist Church	VS	Sutherland Manor
Thursday, January 29, 2026	5:30 PM	Old Cove Creek	Style Rentals	VS	Tarheel Basement Systems
Thursday, January 29, 2026	6:30 PM	Old Cove Creek	ECRS	VS	JT Hicks Enterprises
Thursday, January 29, 2026	7:30 PM	Old Cove Creek	Legacy Enterprises	VS	Dart Frogs
Friday, January 30, 2026	7:30 PM	WCRC Court 1	Gordon Dental Group	VS	ACH Sanitation
Friday, January 30, 2026	7:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	State Farm Adam Jackson	VS	Forget Me Nots Landscaping
Friday, January 30, 2026	5:30 PM	WCRC Court 3	Hines Family Dentistry of Boone	VS	Conrad's Coffee Company
Friday, January 30, 2026	6:30 PM	WCRC Court 3	AJAE Construction	VS	Pippin Home Designs
Friday, January 30, 2026	7:30 PM	WCRC Court 3	JT Hicks Enterprises	VS	Sutherland Manor
Picture Day 1/30 & 1/31					
Saturday, January 31, 2026	12:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	Budget Plumbing	VS	Signature Wealth
Saturday, January 31, 2026	1:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	Legacy Enterprises	VS	Mount Vernon Baptist Church
Saturday, January 31, 2026	2:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	Style Rentals	VS	Dart Frogs
Saturday, January 31, 2026	3:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	Tarheel Basement Systems	VS	ECRS

Old Cove Creek School Gym:

207 Dale Adams Road; Sugar Grove, NC 28679



Turn Over





WATAUGA COUNTY
PARKS & RECREATION

6th/8th Boys Basketball Revised 1/13/26

<u>DATE</u>	<u>TIME</u>	<u>LOCATION</u>	<u>HOME (WHITE)</u>		<u>GUEST (BLUE)</u>
Monday, February 2, 2026	5:30 PM	WCRC Court 1	Legacy Enterprises	VS	Tarheel Basement Systems
Monday, February 2, 2026	6:30 PM	WCRC Court 1	Mount Vernon Baptist Church	VS	Style Rentals
Monday, February 2, 2026	7:30 PM	WCRC Court 1	Sutherland Manor	VS	ECRS
Monday, February 2, 2026	5:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	Pippin Home Designs	VS	Budget Plumbing
Monday, February 2, 2026	6:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	Forget Me Nots Landscaping	VS	Hines Family Dentistry of Boone
Monday, February 2, 2026	7:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	ACH Sanitation	VS	State Farm Adam Jackson
Thursday, February 5, 2026	5:30 PM	WCRC Court 4	Signature Wealth	VS	Gordon Dental Group
Thursday, February 5, 2026	6:30 PM	WCRC Court 4	JT Hicks Enterprises	VS	Dart Frogs
Thursday, February 5, 2026	7:30 PM	WCRC Court 4	Conrad's Coffee Company	VS	AJAE Construction
Friday, February 6, 2026	7:30 PM	WCRC Court 1	State Farm Adam Jackson	VS	Signature Wealth
Friday, February 6, 2026	7:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	Hines Family Dentistry of Boone	VS	ACH Sanitation
Friday, February 6, 2026	5:30 PM	WCRC Court 4	Sutherland Manor	VS	Style Rentals
Friday, February 6, 2026	6:30 PM	WCRC Court 4	Dart Frogs	VS	ECRS
Friday, February 6, 2026	7:30 PM	WCRC Court 4	Conrad's Coffee Company	VS	Forget Me Nots Landscaping
Saturday, February 7, 2026	12:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	Tarheel Basement Systems	VS	Mount Vernon Baptist Church
Saturday, February 7, 2026	1:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	JT Hicks Enterprises	VS	Legacy Enterprises
Saturday, February 7, 2026	2:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	AJAE Construction	VS	Budget Plumbing
Saturday, February 7, 2026	3:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	Gordon Dental Group	VS	Pippin Home Designs
Monday, February 9, 2026	5:30 PM	WCRC Court 1	Legacy Enterprises	VS	ECRS
Monday, February 9, 2026	6:30 PM	WCRC Court 1	Mount Vernon Baptist Church	VS	Sutherland Manor
Monday, February 9, 2026	7:30 PM	WCRC Court 1	Dart Frogs	VS	Tarheel Basement Systems
Monday, February 9, 2026	5:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	JT Hicks Enterprises	VS	Style Rentals
Monday, February 9, 2026	6:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	Forget Me Nots Landscaping	VS	AJAE Construction
Monday, February 9, 2026	7:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	ACH Sanitation	VS	Conrad's Coffee Company
Thursday, February 12, 2026	5:30 PM	WCRC Court 4	Signature Wealth	VS	Hines Family Dentistry of Boone
Thursday, February 12, 2026	6:30 PM	WCRC Court 4	Pippin Home Designs	VS	State Farm Adam Jackson
Thursday, February 12, 2026	7:30 PM	WCRC Court 4	Budget Plumbing	VS	Gordon Dental Group
Friday, February 13, 2026	7:30 PM	WCRC Court 1	Sutherland Manor	VS	Dart Frogs
Friday, February 13, 2026	7:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	ECRS	VS	Mount Vernon Baptist Church
Friday, February 13, 2026	5:30 PM	WCRC Court 4	Forget Me Nots Landscaping	VS	ACH Sanitation
Friday, February 13, 2026	6:30 PM	WCRC Court 4	Style Rentals	VS	Legacy Enterprises
Friday, February 13, 2026	7:30 PM	WCRC Court 4	Tarheel Basement Systems	VS	JT Hicks Enterprises
Saturday, February 14, 2026	11:00 AM	WCRC Court 2	AJAE Construction	VS	Gordon Dental Group
Saturday, February 14, 2026	12:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	Hines Family Dentistry of Boone	VS	Pippin Home Designs
Saturday, February 14, 2026	1:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	State Farm Adam Jackson	VS	Budget Plumbing
Saturday, February 14, 2026	2:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	Conrad's Coffee Company	VS	Signature Wealth



Turn Over





6th/8th Boys Basketball Revised 1/13/26

<u>DATE</u>	<u>TIME</u>	<u>LOCATION</u>	<u>HOME (WHITE)</u>		<u>GUEST (BLUE)</u>
Monday, February 16, 2026	5:30 PM	WCRC Court 1	Budget Plumbing	VS	Hines Family Dentistry of Boone
Monday, February 16, 2026	6:30 PM	WCRC Court 1	Gordon Dental Group	VS	State Farm Adam Jackson
Monday, February 16, 2026	7:30 PM	WCRC Court 1	ACH Sanitation	VS	AJAE Construction
Monday, February 16, 2026	5:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	JT Hicks Enterprises	VS	Mount Vernon Baptist Church
Monday, February 16, 2026	6:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	Tarheel Basement Systems	VS	Sutherland Manor
Monday, February 16, 2026	7:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	Pippin Home Designs	VS	Conrad's Coffee Company
Thursday, February 19, 2026	5:30 PM	WCRC Court 4	Style Rentals	VS	ECRS
Thursday, February 19, 2026	6:30 PM	WCRC Court 4	Legacy Enterprises	VS	Dart Frogs
Thursday, February 19, 2026	7:30 PM	WCRC Court 4	Signature Wealth	VS	Forget Me Nots Landscaping
Friday, February 20, 2026	7:30 PM	WCRC Court 1	AJAE Construction	VS	Mount Vernon Baptist Church
Friday, February 20, 2026	7:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	State Farm Adam Jackson	VS	Legacy Enterprises
Friday, February 20, 2026	5:30 PM	WCRC Court 4	Hines Family Dentistry of Boone	VS	JT Hicks Enterprises
Friday, February 20, 2026	6:30 PM	WCRC Court 4	Tarheel Basement Systems	VS	ACH Sanitation
Friday, February 20, 2026	7:30 PM	WCRC Court 4	Style Rentals	VS	Conrad's Coffee Company
Saturday, February 21, 2026	12:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	Forget Me Nots Landscaping	VS	ECRS
Saturday, February 21, 2026	1:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	Sutherland Manor	VS	Signature Wealth
Saturday, February 21, 2026	2:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	Dart Frogs	VS	Gordon Dental Group
Saturday, February 21, 2026	3:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	Pippin Home Designs	VS	Budget Plumbing
Monday, February 23, 2026	5:30 PM	WCRC Court 1	Tarheel Basement Systems	VS	Budget Plumbing
Monday, February 23, 2026	6:30 PM	WCRC Court 1	JT Hicks Enterprises	VS	State Farm Adam Jackson
Monday, February 23, 2026	7:30 PM	WCRC Court 1	Legacy Enterprises	VS	Hines Family Dentistry of Boone
Monday, February 23, 2026	5:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	Conrad's Coffee Company	VS	Mount Vernon Baptist Church
Monday, February 23, 2026	6:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	AJAE Construction	VS	Style Rentals
Monday, February 23, 2026	7:30 PM	WCRC Court 2	Sutherland Manor	VS	Forget Me Nots Landscaping
Thursday, February 26, 2026	5:30 PM	WCRC Court 4	ACH Sanitation	VS	Dart Frogs
Thursday, February 26, 2026	6:30 PM	WCRC Court 4	Gordon Dental Group	VS	Signature Wealth
Thursday, February 26, 2026	7:30 PM	WCRC Court 4	ECRS	VS	Pippin Home Designs
Friday, February 27, 2026	7:30 PM	WCRC Court 1			
Friday, February 27, 2026	7:30 PM	WCRC Court 2			
Friday, February 27, 2026	5:30 PM	WCRC Court 4			
Friday, February 27, 2026	6:30 PM	WCRC Court 4			
Friday, February 27, 2026	7:30 PM	WCRC Court 4			
Saturday, February 28, 2026	12:30 PM	WCRC Court 2			
Saturday, February 28, 2026	1:30 PM	WCRC Court 2			
Saturday, February 28, 2026	2:30 PM	WCRC Court 2			
Saturday, February 28, 2026	3:30 PM	WCRC Court 2			

Inclement Weather Make-Up Games

Post-Season Tournament 3/2 - 3/7